
Brands
Name Cities Day's

Offer on VISA
Platinum Debit &

Credit Cards

Capping on VISA
Platinum Debit
& Credit Cards

Offer on VISA
Gold Debit &
Credit Cards

Capping on VISA
Gold Debit &
Credit Cards

Validity

Cocochan 
Ghalib 

Steak CFU 

Delfrio 
BBQ Tonight 

Tuscany Courtyard

Monal 

Asian Wok 

Kababjees 
Bambou

Lamoosh 
Hyderabad Darbar 

Haveli 
Howdy
Rare

The Lost Tribe
The Poet

Novu
Salt N Pepper 

Kebabish Continental 
Melting Swan 
China Kitchen
Baba Tikka 
Portobello 

Taopan 
Marinara 

Nisa Sultan 
Desi Table 

London Courtyard 

Angaan 
China Town 
Jade Café 

Gloria Jeans 
Pappasallis 
Nishat Hotel

Bamboo Union
Café Aylanto

Fuchsia Restaurant
Yum

English Tea House
Spice bazar

Chashni

Xanders café
Collete café

Cafe flo
Mouthful
Mocca

Wasabi

Karachi
Karachi

Karachi, Lahore
& Islamabad

Karachi
Karachi, Lahore,

Islamabad & Rawalpindi
Lahore, Islamabad,
Rawalpindi & Sialkot
Lahore, Islamabad,

Rawalpindi, Peshawar & Haripur
Islamabad, Rawalpindi

& Peshawar 
Karachi & Hyderabad

Karachi
Hyderabad
Hyderabad
Hyderabad

Lahore & Islamabad
Lahore
Lahore
Lahore
Lahore

Lahore (5 outlet)
& Islamabad (1 outlet)

Bahawalpur
Faisalabad
Faisalabad
Faisalabad
Faisalabad
Gujranwala
Gujranwala
Gujranwala
Gujranwala

Multan (1 outlet),
Lahore (2 outlet)

Multan
Multan
Multan

Islamabad F-7 Outlet Only
Islamabad

Lahore Both Outlets
(Emporium + Gulberg)

Lahore
Lahore & Karachi
Lahore & Karachi

Lahore, Islamabad & Multan
Lahore, Islamabad & Multan

Lahore
Lahore, Islamabad, Multan,
Rawalpindi & Faisalabad

Karachi
Karachi
Karachi
Lahore

Lahore DHA Phase 5
Mall-94 Gulberg

Lahore 

Tuesday, Thursday, Saturday
Wednesday, Sunday

Wednesday, Friday, Sunday

Monday, Friday
Monday, Friday

Monday, Saturday

Thursday, Friday

Monday, Tuesday

Tuesday, Friday
Monday, Thursday

Monday, Thursday, Saturday
Wednesday, Friday
Thursday, Sunday
Monday, Saturday
Wednesday, Friday
Tuesday, Thursday

Wednesday, Saturday
Tuesday, Thursday
Thursday, Sunday

Monday, Friday
Tuesday, Thursday
Tuesday, Thursday

Monday, Wednesday
Saturday, Sunday

Monday, Wednesday
Tuesday, Sunday

Thursday
Saturday

Monday, Saturday

Tuesday, Friday
Thursday, Saturday
Wednesday, Sunday
Wednesday, Sunday
Tuesday, Thursday
All days of the week

All days of the week
All days of the week
All days of the week
All days of the week
All days of the week
All days of the week
All days of the week

All days of the week
All days of the week
All days of the week
All days of the week
All days of the week

All days of the week

35%
35%
35%

35%
35%

35%

35%

35%

40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%

40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%

40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%

30%
30%
30%
30%
30%
30%
30%

25%
30%
25%
40%
30%

30%

PKR 5,000 
PKR 5,000 
PKR 5,000 

PKR 5,000 
PKR 5,000 

PKR 5,000 

PKR 5,000 

PKR 5,000 

PKR 5,000 
PKR 5,000 
PKR 5,000 
PKR 5,000 
PKR 5,000 
PKR 5,000 
PKR 5,000 
PKR 5,000 
PKR 5,000 
PKR 5,000 
PKR 5,000 

PKR 5,000 
PKR 5,000 
PKR 5,000 
PKR 5,000 
PKR 5,000 
PKR 5,000 
PKR 5,000 
PKR 5,000 
PKR 5,000 
PKR 5,000 

PKR 5,000 
PKR 5,000 
PKR 5,000 
PKR 5,000 
PKR 5,000 
PKR 8,000 

PKR 3,000 
PKR 5,000 
PKR 5,000 
PKR 5,000 
PKR 5,000 
PKR 5,000 
PKR 5,000 

PKR 5,000 
PKR 5,000 
PKR 5,000 
PKR 3,000 
PKR 3,000 

PKR 4,000 

20%
20%
20%

20%
20%

20%

20%

20%

25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%

25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%

25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
30%

20%
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-

30%
10%

20%

PKR 2,000
PKR 2,000
PKR 2,000

PKR 2,000
PKR 2,000

PKR 2,000

PKR 2,000

PKR 2,000

PKR 2,000
PKR 2,000
PKR 2,000
PKR 2,000
PKR 2,000
PKR 2,000
PKR 2,000
PKR 2,000
PKR 2,000
PKR 2,000
PKR 2,000

PKR 2,000
PKR 2,000
PKR 2,000
PKR 2,000
PKR 2,000
PKR 2,000
PKR 2,000
PKR 2,000
PKR 2,000
PKR 2,000

PKR 2,000
PKR 2,000
PKR 2,000
PKR 2,000
PKR 2,000
PKR 6,000

PKR 2,000
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-

PKR 2,500
PKR 1,500

PKR 3,000

31st October 2023
31st October 2023
31st October 2023

31st October 2023
31st October 2023

31st October 2023

31st October 2023

31st October 2023

31st October 2023
31st October 2023
31st October 2023
31st October 2023
31st October 2023
31st October 2023
31st October 2023
31st October 2023
31st October 2023
31st October 2023
31st October 2023

31st October 2023
31st October 2023
31st October 2023
31st October 2023
31st October 2023
31st October 2023
31st October 2023
31st October 2023
31st October 2023
31st October 2023

31st October 2023
31st October 2023
31st October 2023
31st October 2023
31st October 2023

31st December 2023

31st December 2023
31st December 2023
31st December 2023
31st December 2023
31st December 2023
31st December 2023
31st December 2023

31st December 2023
31st December 2023
31st December 2023
31st December 2023
31st December 2023

31st December 2023

OFF
%40

UP TO


